S.60 consultation 
	Individual:

	1. Are you a:
(Please tick only one box)

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
      UK registered nurse

 FORMCHECKBOX 
      UK registered midwife

 FORMCHECKBOX 
      UK registered nurse and midwife

 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Overseas registered nurse and/or midwife

 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Employer or manager

 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Educator

 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Nursing or midwifery student

 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Member of the public, service user or carer

 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Prefer not to answer

 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Other – please specify:





	2. Please indicate your gender:
(Please tick only one box)

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Male

 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Female

 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Transgender

 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Prefer not to answer

	3. Do you consider yourself to have a disability?
(Please tick only one box)
Disability in this context means a 'physical or mental impairment which has a substantial and long­term adverse effect a person's ability to carry out normal day­to­day activities?

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Yes

 FORMCHECKBOX 
      No

 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Prefer not to answer



	4. Please indicate your ethnic group.
(Please tick only one box)

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
   White – British

 FORMCHECKBOX 
   White – Irish

 FORMCHECKBOX 
   Any other white background

 FORMCHECKBOX 
   Black or black British – Caribbean

 FORMCHECKBOX 
   Black or black British – African

 FORMCHECKBOX 
   Other black background

 FORMCHECKBOX 
   Mixed group – white and black   Caribbean

 FORMCHECKBOX 
   Mixed group – white and black African

 FORMCHECKBOX 
   Mixed group – white and Asian
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
   Other mixed background

 FORMCHECKBOX 
   Asian or Asian British – Indian

 FORMCHECKBOX 
   Asian or Asian British – Pakistani

 FORMCHECKBOX 
   Asian or Asian British – Chinese

 FORMCHECKBOX 
   Other Asian background

 FORMCHECKBOX 
   Prefer not to answer

 FORMCHECKBOX 
   Other – please specify:


	5. Please indicate your age:
(Please tick only one box)

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Under 25

 FORMCHECKBOX 
      25 – 34

 FORMCHECKBOX 
      35 – 44

 FORMCHECKBOX 
      45 – 54

 FORMCHECKBOX 
      55 or over

 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Prefer not to answer


Case Examiners - Questions:

These questions refer to section 2.1 of the consultation document
	6. We are proposing to introduce Case Examiners to the NMC’s fitness to practise process. Do you agree with this proposal?
(Please tick only one box)

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Agree

 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Disagree

 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Not sure

 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Have no opinion

Please explain your answer:




	7. We are proposing that one lay and one professional Case Examiner should make a joint decision about whether there is a case to answer in each case. Do you agree with this proposal?
(Please tick only one box)

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Agree

 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Disagree

 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Not sure

 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Have no opinion

Please explain your answer:




	8. We are proposing that decisions should be referred to the Investigating Committee for a decision when the pair of Case Examiners cannot reach agreement. Do you agree with this proposal?
(Please tick only one box)

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Agree

 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Disagree

 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Not sure

 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Have no opinion

Please explain your answer:




	9. We are proposing that the Investigating Committee should be able to make interim orders at any time before the substantive hearing or meeting. Do you agree with this proposal?
(Please tick only one box)

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Agree

 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Disagree

 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Not sure

 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Have no opinion

Please explain your answer:




	10. We are proposing that the Investigating Committee should be able to review any interim order it has made until the final determination of the case. Do you agree with this proposal?
(Please tick only one box)

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Agree

 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Disagree

 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Not sure

 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Have no opinion

Please explain your answer:





No case to answer decisions - Questions:

These questions refer to section 2.2 of the consultation document
	11. We are proposing to introduce the power to review no case to answer decisions in certain circumstances. Do you agree with this proposal?
(Please tick only one box)

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Agree

 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Disagree

 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Not sure

 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Have no opinion

Please explain your answer:




	12. Is the one year proposed time limit for starting a review, other than in exceptional circumstances, appropriate?
(Please tick only one box)

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Yes

 FORMCHECKBOX 
      No

 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Not sure

 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Have no opinion

Please explain your answer:




	13. Are the proposed grounds and processes for this review power appropriate?
(Please tick only one box)

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Yes

 FORMCHECKBOX 
      No

 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Not sure

 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Have no opinion

Please explain your answer:





Changes to the composition of Registration Appeal Panels - Questions:

These questions refer to section 2.3 of the consultation document
	14. We are proposing that Council members should no longer play any part in a registration appeal panel. Do you agree with this proposal?
(Please tick only one box)

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Agree

 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Disagree

 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Not sure

 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Have no opinion

Please explain your answer:





	15. We are proposing to remove the current requirement for a registration appeal panel to include a registered medical practitioner where the health of a person making an appeal is an issue. Do you agree with this proposal?
(Please tick only one box)

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Agree

 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Disagree

 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Not sure

 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Have no opinion

Please explain your answer:





Requesting and verifying information - Questions:

These questions refer to section 2.4 of the consultation document
	16. We are proposing that we will be able to request certain information relating to the requirement to hold an appropriate indemnity arrangement. Do you agree with this proposal?
(Please tick only one box)

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Agree

 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Disagree

 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Not sure

 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Have no opinion

Please explain your answer:




	17. We are proposing that we should have the ability to disclose certain information supplied to us relating to the requirement to hold an appropriate indemnity arrangement to a third party for verification. Do you agree with this proposal?
(Please tick only one box)

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Agree

 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Disagree

 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Not sure

 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Have no opinion

Please explain your answer:





General Questions:
	18. What impact, financial or otherwise, will these proposals have on you, your organisation or those you represent? Please provide supporting evidence and a rationale.

	

	19. Will the proposed changes have any equality and diversity impacts on you, your organisation or those you represent?

	

	20. Do you have any further comments on the proposed legal drafting in Annex A which would be used to bring the proposed policies into effect?

	

	21. How did you find out about this consultation?

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
      NMC website

 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Email or e-newsletter from the NMC

 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Email or e-newsletter from another organisation

 FORMCHECKBOX 
      University

 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Friend/colleague

 FORMCHECKBOX 
      NMC event

 FORMCHECKBOX 
      My organisation

 FORMCHECKBOX 
      Other
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